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VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

February 20, 1985

Matthew J. Sacks, M.D.

272 Medical Loop

Suite D

Roseburg, OR 97470
REFERENCE: File Number 57106
Dear Dr. Sacks:

The assignment of Permit Number 42964 from Louis J. Giovine to you
has been recorded in the records of the Water Resources Department.

Our records have been changed accordingly and the original is enclosed
along with our Receipt Number 45220 covering the recording fee of $10
which you submitted.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Senior Water Rights Examiner

TES/ jw
Enclosure

cc: Louis J. Giovine
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Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
g 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

January 14, 1985

Matthew J. Sacks, M.D.

272 Medical Loop - Suite D
Roseburg, OR 97470
REFERENCE: File Number 57106
Dear Dr. Sacks:

It is my understanding that Neal Walker is the personal representative
for the Estate of Louis J. Giovine.

If correct and if Mr. Walker is willing to assign the permit, he should
sign the enclosed assignment form under your signature. He should also
add a statement to the effect he is the personal representative for the
estate.

We have already received the signed proof and your check in the amount
of $10. Upon receipt of the assignment form, our records will be changed
and a certificate of water right confirming use of water under the terms
of Permit Number 42964 will be issued to you.

Sincerely,

Thomas E. Shook
Senior Water Rights Examiner

TES/jw

Enclosure



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
N 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

January 7, 1985

Dr. Matthew J. Sacks
272 Medical Loop
Suite D

Roseburg, OR 97470

REFERENCE: File Number 57106
Dear Mr. Sacks:

It has come to our attention that you are the owner of lands described
in water right Permit Number 42964 in the name of Louis J. Giovine.
The permit granted the right to the use of 0.1 cubic foot per second
of water from the North Umpqua River for domestic use.

If Mr. Giovine has passed, you should obtain an assignment of the
permit from the personal representative. A form with the proper
application and permit numbers entered is enclosed. The assignment,
when completed should be submitted to this office along with $10

for the statutory recording fee. We will then record the assignment
and change our records accordingly to show you as the record holder
of the permit.

Enclosed is the Proof of Appropriation of Water under your Water Right
Permit Number 42964.

The data contained in the proof is based on an inspection and survey of
your project made by a representative of this office. It defines the
extent to which use of water has been completed within the terms of your
permit. The proof should be carefully examined, dated and signed, then
returned to this office.

Upon receipt of the signed proof, a Certificate of Water Right will be
issued confirming the right. This will be forwarded to you after our
records are brought up to date.

Thomas E. Shook
Senior Water Rights Examiner

TES/ jw

Enclosure
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VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

REVEIVLW

DEC2 81984

WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGOM
Water Resources Department
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

December 24, 1984

George Marsh

Douglas County Assessor
Douglas County Courthouse
Roseburg, OR 97470

REFERENCE: File 57106

Dear Sir:

Could you please provide this office with the name and address of
the current owner of the lands shown on the enclosed map?

Your assistance is appreciated.
Sincerely,

Jo Doy

Jan Morey
Secretary



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
VTG Arvreq 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-8508

December 24, 1984

George Marsh

Douglas County Assessor
Douglas County Courthouse
Roseburg, OR 97470

REFERENCE: File 57106

Dear Sir:

Could you please provide this office with the name and address of
the current owner of the lands shown on the enclosed map?

Your assistance is appreciated.
Sincerely,

P Doonse

Jan Morey
Secretary



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
L 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

57106

October 5, 1979

Lewis C. Giovine
PO Box 287
Winchester OR 97495

Dear Mr. Giovine:

I have received your notice of completion of construction
for your water right permit 42964.

Completion of construction includes the plumbing of the
house being hooked to the water supply system. From your
notice I am not sure this is done because you say the home
is not completed yet.

Under the terms of your permit, you have until October 1,
1980, to complete this construction phase. 1 have marked the
notice submitted "Premature" and enclosed another Form B for
your use.

Submit this new form when the construction phase (the com-
plete water supply system) is finished.

Sincerely,
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5 A R @TICE COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
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(Signature of Applicant) (Address)
Fill out, detach amd-mdil to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed.

COPY




Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
ity B3 g 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  378-3066

57106
March 31, 1978

Lewis C. Giovine
P.0. Box 287
Winchester, OR 97495

Dear Mr. Giovine:

Your application for a permit to use 0.01 cubic feet of water
per second from North Umpqua River for domestic use of one fam-
ily and irrigation of and not to exceed % acre of non-commercial
lawn and garden has been filed as No. 57106.

Also received were your map, legal description and fees in the
amount of $35.00.

Permits will be issued for use of water from North Umpqua River
and its tributaries. However, water may not be available during
dry periods. The water may be needed to satisfy existing rights
or minimum flow standards. .

Your application is satisfactory and the permit will be issued
in 30 to 60 days.

Sincerely,

Vestal R. Garner
Water Rights Engineer

VRG: jfv
Enclosure: Receipt NO. 1280





